
INC Hannover 2014
Freestyle Adults male brown - black 1 DEU 51143 Sojka David WKU TSV Hagen 1860

Freestyle Adults male brown - black 2 DEU 60377 Kautz Christian No Alliance DJJV Hamburg

Freestyle Adults male brown - black 3 DEU 57685 Christiansen Marcel No Alliance TSV Hagen 1860

Freestyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 1 DEU 51142 Sojka Jennifer WKU TSV Hagen 1860

Freestyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 2 DEU 58608 Schnickmann Anna Lisa WKU Team Magic Dragon X

Freestyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 3 DEU 59321 Duda Corinna WKU Sportschule Kimpfel

Freestyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 1 DEU 48768 Linse Leon WKU TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V.

Freestyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 2 DEU 50173 Miller Nikita WKU TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V.

Freestyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 1 DEU 59314 Wortmann Lucy Kim No Alliance TSV Hagen 1860

Freestyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 2 DEU 54929 Redzic Melisa WKU TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V.

Freestyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 3 DEU 58966 Heckes Joy Tamara WKU Kampfsportschule Samonte

Freestyle Veterans (+35) male brown - black 1 DEU 10314 Worzfeld Mario WKU Team Magic Dragon X

Hardstyle Adults female brown - black 1 DEU 50354 Kroyer Vivian WKU Sportschule Jarosz

Hardstyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 1 DEU 48762 Dibke Marvin WKU TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V.

Hardstyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 2 DEU 61130 Herder Felix No Alliance Sportkarate Peine e.V.

Hardstyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 1 DEU 58135 Noack Laura-Sophie WKU ShoShin Karateschule Rostock

Hardstyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 2 DEU 51750 Helmer Luna WKU Karate-Kick-Box-Team Hasenauer

Hardstyle Kids (-12) male brown - black 1 DEU 59315 Prenzyna Espen WKU ShoShin Karateschule Rostock

Hardstyle Kids (-12) male brown - black 2 DEU 59317 Grünewald Neo Alexander WKU ShoShin Karateschule Rostock

Hardstyle Kids (-12) male brown - black 3 DEU 55532 Kurkowski Nico WKU Karate-Kick-Box-Team Hasenauer

Karate Traditional Adults female brown - black 1 DEU 50354 Kroyer Vivian WKU Sportschule Jarosz

Karate Traditional Adults female brown - black 2 DEU 58583 Kielholtz Jasmin WKU Kampfsport Akademie Nürtingen

Karate Traditional Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 1 DEU 48762 Dibke Marvin WKU TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V.

Karate Traditional Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 2 DEU 61130 Herder Felix No Alliance Sportkarate Peine e.V.

Karate Traditional Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 3 DEU 60467 Kreß Sebastian WKU S SMAC-TEAM

Karate Traditional Kids (-12) female brown - black 1 DEU 53528 Etike Zara No Alliance Budo Akademie Berlin

Karate Traditional Kids (-12) male brown - black 1 DEU 23094 Safenreiter Michel WKU Budo Akademie Berlin

Karate Traditional Kids (-12) male brown - black 2 DEU 23092 Prinz Tim No Alliance Budo Akademie Berlin



Karate Traditional Veterans (+35) female brown - black 1 DEU 57460 Straube Angela No Alliance Budo Akademie Berlin

Karate Traditional Veterans (+45) female brown - black 1 DEU 57460 Straube Angela No Alliance Budo Akademie Berlin

Karate Traditional Veterans (+45) female brown - black 2 DEU 50653 Hänsel Angelika WKU Budo Akademie Berlin

Karate Traditional Veterans (+45) female brown - black 3 DEU 23098 Taczanowski Bogumila WKU Budo Akademie Berlin

Karate Weapons Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 1 DEU 48762 Dibke Marvin WKU TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V.

Karate Weapons Veterans (+35) male brown - black 1 DEU 42561 Nash Brett WKU Sportschule Jarosz

Karate Weapons Veterans (+45) male brown - black 1 DEU 42561 Nash Brett WKU Sportschule Jarosz

Koreanstyle Adults male brown - black 1 DEU 51143 Sojka David WKU TSV Hagen 1860

Koreanstyle Adults male brown - black 2 DEU 57685 Christiansen Marcel No Alliance TSV Hagen 1860

Koreanstyle Adults male brown - black 3 DEU 56884 Reinecke Jan-Ivo WKU Sportschule Kimpfel

Koreanstyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 1 DEU 51142 Sojka Jennifer WKU TSV Hagen 1860

Koreanstyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 2 DEU 59319 Ferreira de Moura Alexandra WKU Sportschule Kimpfel

Koreanstyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 3 DEU 59321 Duda Corinna WKU Sportschule Kimpfel

Koreanstyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 1 DEU 59318 Wiegand Nico WKU Sportschule Kimpfel

Koreanstyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 2 DEU 54335 Kumar Patrick Jhony WKU Sportschule Jarosz

Koreanstyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 3 DEU 56069 Nash Francis WKU Sportschule Jarosz

Koreanstyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 1 DEU 56858 Szepst Julia WKU Kampfsportschule Schawe

Koreanstyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 2 DEU 59314 Wortmann Lucy Kim No Alliance TSV Hagen 1860

Koreanstyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 3 DEU 54347 Attisso Akpene Alicia WKU Sportschule Jarosz

Koreanstyle Kids (-12) male brown - black 1 DEU 60086 Plachetka Enrico WKU Sportschule Kimpfel

Koreanstyle Kids (-12) male brown - black 2 DEU 58031 Schlink Joschua No Alliance TSV Hagen 1860

Softstyle Adults female brown - black 1 DEU 10175 Madenci Aylin WKU TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V.

Softstyle Adults male brown - black 1 DEU 43022 Boehnke Alexander WKU Phönix Kung Fu Schule Rostock

Softstyle Adults male brown - black 2 DEU 57687 Porath Michael WKU Dacascos Bahrenfeld

Softstyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 1 DEU 48773 Redzic Jasmina WKU TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V.

Softstyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 2 DEU 53092 Hell Anna-Lena WKU Goldener Drache Wismar e.V.

Softstyle Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 3 DEU 51947 Preuschoft Jennifer WKU Phönix Kung Fu Schule Rostock

Softstyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 1 DEU 48768 Linse Leon WKU TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V.

Softstyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 2 DEU 48762 Dibke Marvin WKU TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V.

Softstyle Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 3 DEU 50142 Dittmer Lasse WKU Dacascos  Harmstorf

Softstyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 1 DEU 56425 Lucke Emma WKU Phönix Kung Fu Schule Rostock



Softstyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 2 DEU 54929 Redzic Melisa WKU TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V.

Softstyle Kids (-12) female brown - black 3 DEU 61132 Below Sarah No Alliance Dacascos Buxtehude

Traditional Style Veterans (+35) female brown - black 1 DEU 57460 Straube Angela No Alliance Budo Akademie Berlin

Traditional Style Veterans (+45) female brown - black 1 DEU 57460 Straube Angela No Alliance Budo Akademie Berlin

Traditional Style Veterans (+45) male brown - black 1 DEU 42561 Nash Brett WKU Sportschule Jarosz

Weapons with music Adults male brown - black 1 DEU 60377 Kautz Christian No Alliance DJJV Hamburg

Weapons with music Adults male brown - black 2 DEU 51143 Sojka David WKU TSV Hagen 1860

Weapons with music Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 1 DEU 51947 Preuschoft Jennifer WKU Phönix Kung Fu Schule Rostock

Weapons with music Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 1 DEU 48768 Linse Leon WKU TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V.

Weapons with music Veterans (+35) male brown - black 1 DEU 10314 Worzfeld Mario WKU Team Magic Dragon X

Weapons without music Adults female brown - black 1 DEU 10175 Madenci Aylin WKU TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V.

Weapons without music Adults male brown - black 1 DEU 48767 Linse Daniel WKU TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V.

Weapons without music Adults male brown - black 2 DEU 43022 Boehnke Alexander WKU Phönix Kung Fu Schule Rostock

Weapons without music Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 1 DEU 48773 Redzic Jasmina WKU TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V.

Weapons without music Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 2 DEU 51947 Preuschoft Jennifer WKU Phönix Kung Fu Schule Rostock

Weapons without music Juniors (13-17) female brown - black 3 DEU 53092 Hell Anna-Lena WKU Goldener Drache Wismar e.V.

Weapons without music Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 1 DEU 48762 Dibke Marvin WKU TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V.

Weapons without music Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 2 DEU 48768 Linse Leon WKU TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V.

Weapons without music Juniors (13-17) male brown - black 3 DEU 50173 Miller Nikita WKU TV Heddesdorf 1877 e.V.

Weapons without music Kids (-12) female brown - black 1 DEU 54347 Attisso Akpene Alicia WKU Sportschule Jarosz

Weapons without music Kids (-12) female brown - black 2 DEU 56425 Lucke Emma WKU Phönix Kung Fu Schule Rostock

Weapons without music Kids (-12) male brown - black 1 DEU 56892 Kumar David WKU Sportschule Jarosz

Weapons without music Veterans (+35) male brown - black 1 DEU 10314 Worzfeld Mario WKU Team Magic Dragon X

Weapons without music Veterans (+35) male brown - black 2 DEU 42561 Nash Brett WKU Sportschule Jarosz

Weapons without music Veterans (+35) male brown - black 3 DEU 57687 Porath Michael WKU Dacascos Bahrenfeld

Weapons without music Veterans (+45) male brown - black 1 DEU 42561 Nash Brett WKU Sportschule Jarosz


